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Anthony Gerald Hirsch

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Anthony Gerald Hirsch
Postcode

Date of birth September 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SQCO TRADING LTD

SQUARE COW LTD

HIRSCH HOMES LIMITED
HIRSCHWOOD HOMES LIMITED
CARBON KEEPERS LTD
CHESTER CONSTRUCTION LTD
05134924 LTD

HIRSCHWOOD HOMES LIMITED

05134924 LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09890320
09137336
03472029
05602980
06630464
05624796
05134924

05602980

05134924

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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911889746
911889746
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
26/11/2015 Director
30/09/2015 Director
25/04/2013 28/10/2009 Director
21/03/2013 29/10/2009 Director
26/06/2008 Director
16/12/2006 Director
08/11/2005 Company
Secretary
25/10/2005 20/10/2009 Company
Secretary
15/06/2004 Director



